

ITEM NO.MM-A

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 9268-69

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2012 in CRMA
No.8428/2012,CRMRA No.111742/2012 CRMA No.111748/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NUPUR TALWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 12/04/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow, i.e., 13th April,
2012 at 2.00 p.m. of the Bench comprising of
Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Patnaik and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Jagdish Singh Khehar.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master