

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 9268-9269

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2012 in CRMA
No.8428/2012,CRMRA No.111742/2012CRMA No.111748/2012 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NUPUR TALWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,stay and office report,
exemption from filing c/c as well as plain copy of the impugned
order, permission to file SLP without c/copy as well as plain
copy of the impugned order)

Date: 27/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kr.Rai,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Avinsh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Rawal,ASG
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.
Ms. Padma Lakshmi Nigam,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anando Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Harsh N. Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Shrinivas Khalap,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 4th May, 2012 at
2.00 p.m. and place below Review Petition
(Crl)No.85/2012 in Crl.A.No.68/2012.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master